
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13 199/13 399/26

2 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10 199/11 398/21

3 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/09 199/08 398/17

4 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/12 198/09 397/21

5 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/13 193/03 391/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10 200/08 400/18

2 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 199/12 200/12 399/24

3 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/13 199/09 399/22

4 153278 Klara Juul Borberg Krogsbølle Skytteforening 199/09 198/10 397/19

5 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/04 198/14 397/18

6 155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/07 198/10 396/17

7 138971 Mads Fugl Østergård Særslev Skytteforening 196/06 199/08 395/14

8 154986 Magnus Jerløv Krogsbølle Skytteforening 195/06 198/06 393/12

9 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04 195/03 392/07

10 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 195/05 195/08 390/13

11 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/07 182/03 377/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 157290 Levi Hodor Lumby Skytteforening 199/08 195/01 394/09

2 151036 Lucas Lundsgaard Schiøtt Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 195/05 195/05 390/10

3 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/08 193/03 390/11

4 153969 Albert Hansen Bogense Skytteforening 193/05 192/04 385/09

5 157160 Thias Reffeldt Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 189/04 194/00 383/04

6 157291 Jais Knudsen Lumby Skytteforening 186/04 196/04 382/08

7 149625 Noah Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/05 189/02 382/07

8 155848 Toke Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/02 193/03 381/05

9 147258 Catarina Egelund Bertelse.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/05 188/06 381/11

10 149624 Magnus Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/02 189/04 380/06

11 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg H.. Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01 190/03 374/04

12 155732 Elias Henry Kæmpe Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/02 186/01 373/03

13 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/01 183/01 365/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 157348 Rosa Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/08 198/09 397/17

2 157614 Olivia Bay Særslev Skytteforening 195/05 193/06 388/11

3 155730 Bertram August Gerlevsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/04 193/05 386/09

4 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05 190/03 384/08

5 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06 187/09 382/15

6 157893 Elvis Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/04 190/02 379/06

7 156169 Ditte Flarup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/02 182/02 369/04
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8 157956 Lauge Thomsen Tommerup Skytteforening 152/00 171/00 323/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/05 199/10 396/15

2 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/10 197/09 395/19

3 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 196/05 194/05 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 148654 Mads Otto Gosner Qvortrup Særslev Skytteforening 199/09 200/10 399/19

2 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/10 199/09 396/19

3 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/05 199/05 395/10

4 149860 Anna Louise Olesen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 193/03 199/10 392/13

5 136700 Andrea Hauggaard Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/01 197/07 392/08

6 157615 William Bay Særslev Skytteforening 195/02 196/09 391/11

7 153515 Bo Lykkegaard Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 192/02 194/03 386/05

8 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/02 189/04 386/06

9 155743 Viktor August Gjerlevsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/05 186/02 377/07

10 133028 Johan Tornøe Jørgensen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 189/03 186/01 375/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/02 198/09 394/11

2 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Særslev Skytteforening 197/04 197/07 394/11

3 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 189/04 193/03 382/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/04 185/04 370/08

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 181/01 187/04 368/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/01 189/04 379/05

2 123874 Casper Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 181/03 182/01 363/04

3 49620 Jette D. Poulsen Særslev Skytteforening 174/01 177/03 351/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/08 199/08 394/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 49535 Niels Peter Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 192/07 192/05 384/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/09 200/10 397/19

2 120121 Peter Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 200/05 197/07 397/12

3 84584 Nicolai Jespersen Faaborg Skytteforening 197/05 197/09 394/14

4 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 192/05 194/03 386/08
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5 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 185/01 187/03 372/04

6 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/00 182/01 369/01

7 155068 Jonas Sommer Mogensen Faaborg Skytteforening 175/00 192/02 367/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09 200/12 399/21

2 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 195/06 200/05 395/11

3 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/06 197/10 395/16

4 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 199/07 195/07 394/14

5 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07 197/06 393/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 114487 Bent Nielsen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 198/06 198/07 396/13

2 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 196/05 198/05 394/10

3 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/02 194/05 393/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/07 193/06 388/13

2 123595 Laila Torpsgaard Bogense Skytteforening 194/03 188/02 382/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 157683 Malou Kristiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09 200/12 399/21

2 157294 Merete Faurskov Otterup Skytteforening 196/05 193/08 389/13

3 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 193/04 194/08 387/12

4 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/05 191/02 384/07

5 157877 Jimmy Henriksen Særslev Skytteforening 191/04 192/01 383/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/12

3 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10

4 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/09

5 149627 Cirkeline J. S. Olejan Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/13

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 200/13

2 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10

3 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 199/12

4 153278 Klara Juul Borberg Krogsbølle Skytteforening 199/09

5 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/04

6 155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/07

7 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04

8 138971 Mads Fugl Østergård Særslev Skytteforening 196/06

9 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/07
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10 154986 Magnus Jerløv Krogsbølle Skytteforening 195/06

11 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 157290 Levi Hodor Lumby Skytteforening 199/08

2 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/08

3 151036 Lucas Lundsgaard Schiøtt Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 195/05

4 149625 Noah Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/05

4 147258 Catarina Egelund Bertelse.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/05

4 153969 Albert Hansen Bogense Skytteforening 193/05

7 149624 Magnus Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/02

8 157160 Thias Reffeldt Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 189/04

9 155848 Toke Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/02

10 155732 Elias Henry Kæmpe Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/02

11 157291 Jais Knudsen Lumby Skytteforening 186/04

12 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg H.. Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01

13 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 157348 Rosa Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/08

2 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06

3 157614 Olivia Bay Særslev Skytteforening 195/05

4 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05

5 155730 Bertram August Gerlevsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/04

6 157893 Elvis Hansen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/04

7 156169 Ditte Flarup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/02

8 157082 Elias Ostermann Voight Tommerup Skytteforening 181/01

9 157956 Lauge Thomsen Tommerup Skytteforening 152/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/10

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/05

3 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 148654 Mads Otto Gosner Qvortrup Særslev Skytteforening 199/09

2 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/10

3 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/02

4 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/05

5 157615 William Bay Særslev Skytteforening 195/02

6 136700 Andrea Hauggaard Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/01

7 149860 Anna Louise Olesen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 193/03

8 153515 Bo Lykkegaard Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 192/02
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9 155743 Viktor August Gjerlevsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 191/05

10 133028 Johan Tornøe Jørgensen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 189/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Særslev Skytteforening 197/04

2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/02

3 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 189/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/04

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/01

2 123874 Casper Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 181/03

3 49620 Jette D. Poulsen Særslev Skytteforening 174/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 49535 Niels Peter Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 192/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 120121 Peter Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 200/05

2 132010 Jessica Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/09

3 84584 Nicolai Jespersen Faaborg Skytteforening 197/05

4 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 192/05

5 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/00

6 134773 Mikkel Jørgensen Tommerup Skytteforening 185/01

7 155068 Jonas Sommer Mogensen Faaborg Skytteforening 175/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09

2 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 199/07

3 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/06

4 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/07

5 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 199/02

2 114487 Bent Nielsen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 198/06

3 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 196/05

4 50236 Hans Peter Rasmussen Krogsbølle Skytteforening 193/04
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/07

2 123595 Laila Torpsgaard Bogense Skytteforening 194/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 157683 Malou Kristiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09

2 157294 Merete Faurskov Otterup Skytteforening 196/05

3 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 193/05

4 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 193/04

5 157877 Jimmy Henriksen Særslev Skytteforening 191/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10 200/10 400/20

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09 200/05 399/14

3 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08 199/04 399/12

4 138971 Mads Fugl Østergård Særslev Skytteforening 198/07 200/08 398/15

5 155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04 199/06 396/10

6 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 197/03 193/04 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 198/08 199/08 397/16

2 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/02 197/05 394/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 157691 Lauge Meilandt Siersbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/02 199/04 396/06

2 153974 Zander Winther Særslev Skytteforening 197/04 196/05 393/09

3 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/04 195/03 383/07

4 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/02 183/00 374/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/04 197/10 393/14

2 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/03 190/00 386/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Særslev Skytteforening 197/03 199/05 396/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 49535 Niels Peter Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05 194/05 389/10

2 50324 Torben Christiansen Særslev Skytteforening 190/05 194/01 384/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08 200/09 400/17

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/04 198/04 397/08
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3 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/09 197/05 394/14

4 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 197/02 197/03 394/05

5 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/06 195/01 393/07

6 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 195/03 195/05 390/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04 194/03 388/07

2 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 196/04 188/05 384/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 147320 Andrea Frederiksen Bogense Skytteforening 194/04 192/03 386/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 194/05 191/02 385/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10

2 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08

3 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/09

4 138971 Mads Fugl Østergård Særslev Skytteforening 198/07

5 155375 Tilde hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04

6 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 198/08

2 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153974 Zander Winther Særslev Skytteforening 197/04

2 157691 Lauge Meilandt Siersbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/02

3 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/02

4 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/04

2 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Særslev Skytteforening 197/03

2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 49535 Niels Peter Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 195/05

2 50324 Torben Christiansen Særslev Skytteforening 190/05
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/04

3 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/06

4 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/09

5 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 197/02

6 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 196/04

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 147320 Andrea Frederiksen Bogense Skytteforening 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 194/05

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 157571 Oscar Storm Særslev Skytteforening 239/81 251/83 490/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/93 282/93 562/186

2 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 272/93 269/89 541/182

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 266/87 271/95 537/182

4 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 262/87 254/85 516/172

5 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 255/90 257/85 512/175

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 266/90 284/92 550/182

2 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 264/90 272/85 536/175

3 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 257/88 274/92 531/180

4 85225 Bjarne Jæger Bogense Skytteforening 254/78 256/86 510/164

5 127373 Lau Danielsen Paarup Skytteforening 242/83 265/94 507/177

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 253/87 246/80 499/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 115501 Jens Mathiesen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 276/92 272/89 548/181

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 157874 Aggi Nyemann Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 240/89 255/88 495/177
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/94 273/93 540/187

2 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 236/67 248/82 484/149

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 157571 Oscar Storm Særslev Skytteforening 239/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/93

2 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 272/93

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 266/87

4 121881 Peter Søgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 265/89

5 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 262/87

6 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 255/90

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 270/94

2 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 266/90

3 50437 Kent Grantoft Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 264/90

4 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 264/89

5 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 257/88

6 85225 Bjarne Jæger Bogense Skytteforening 254/78

7 127373 Lau Danielsen Paarup Skytteforening 242/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 253/87

2 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 243/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 115501 Jens Mathiesen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 276/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 157874 Aggi Nyemann Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 240/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/94

2 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 236/67

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 157571 Oscar Storm Særslev Skytteforening 257/82 268/85 525/167

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 283/92 286/97 569/189
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2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 282/97 281/96 563/193

3 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 282/96 281/90 563/186

4 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 281/94 273/92 554/186

5 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 270/88 275/87 545/175

6 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 270/86 269/90 539/176

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 266/89 267/88 533/177

2 137487 Erik Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 269/95 264/88 533/183

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/89 265/88 530/177

4 50510 Dan Bruun Bogense Skytteforening 241/79 242/74 483/153

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen Særslev Skytteforening 249/83 248/88 497/171

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 276/92 277/94 553/186

2 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 241/80 256/86 497/166

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 157571 Oscar Storm Særslev Skytteforening 257/82

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 283/92

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 282/97

3 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 282/96

4 49653 Flemming Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 281/94

5 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 279/94

6 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 270/88

7 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 270/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 121881 Peter Søgaard Nyborg Skytteforening 273/92

2 137487 Erik Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 269/95

3 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 266/89

4 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/89

5 49602 Karsten E. Hollesen Særslev Skytteforening 253/78

6 50510 Dan Bruun Bogense Skytteforening 241/79

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 93505 Helle Christoffersen Særslev Skytteforening 249/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 276/92

Resultatliste
Lillebæltsskydning

1001-02-2025 16:54:33



2 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 241/80

Resultatliste
Lillebæltsskydning

1101-02-2025 16:54:33


